
Building Permit Application 
Date Received: _ ________

Howard County Maryland 

Department of InSpections, l icenses and PennilS 


3430 GPurt House Drive 

Permits: 41 0-31 3-2455 


www.howardcQunlymd.gov Permit No.: ~ ! -' : ~ .. 
.~ , 

Building Address: _--2.1-i2c',,'_··_·'"(LJ--,l_·c' 'c·c·...,.· c' c' C".1·>-o·_.!.f..l\..l(c'""...::.'O(-:_ _ _ , Property Owner's Name. C J, II~ , .....~r ' ,. . \ I ( · .iI . ~ ·· " j,'l ~i' l r 
. L')I 1\ "' - ~-I r:t; AddreS!):/ '':'iC, '.d/. '/ /(11 '(1' >'J(.(,..~' \

City: \,v"~7 \1 \. ,; · ·~State:,,:.:.\.!-'.f -,-_"pCode: ~('''f _·l:~:... \J' J' l J - I 
- ! . City: '-, il,,_ 'I.. \ State:, ,~, Zip Code: -)(1 ,<. 


Suite/Apl. #_ ___ _ __'__SDP/WP/BA It: " () T' (1(1 - I'" l 
 Phone: (..f'F~ - J U '. ~., I :;'.., Fa~: 1- / *1 :'- ;' ",'. 17 ' ~ 
Email: (",- ,.. ~, ,~' . .... -~·. "l /-l~ . ( ~.~...

Census Tr.ct: Subdivision:, ___ ______ 
,~. \ \r ­

.( ·'2~ectio n: /",." J "71 7..7.. Area: Lot: l( ) '.,:" Applicant's Name & Mailing Address, (If other than stated herein) 
Applicant's Name: c::: II In {' .~ t -~ ·t{" ..' ,N:

Tax Map: 9.f t '" Parcel: :1 ,:.' /I.( GCid:_ _ ___ 

Zoning: 'R ( it . :"'"') Map Coordinates: Lot Size : i '') C) r(It City: State: Zip Code:Add":"~'==============",~-=========~;C"";C=======­Phone: Fax: 
Email:Existing Use: _",1",':",.:;:/"".ci e.'C ~"n i -,(,,'-,- ' ",Il ",,____'"'_'-"("-,,-I", c-,-l,, ""~ '( . 

· ~..l ( _ _Contractor Company: ,,(.'-'c' · 'o'=~:..c____ _ _____. "~ '" Proposed Use: C ." , .. 
~. - ~ 

COnlact Person: It"" ' j ' . , ' .-' ,. . ~I '~(1 '" ... ~,,- l' ~ 7~· ·7f\ 1 . r-' ,,,t'r.."1,1-1ESllmatcd Coostruct;on Cost: $ ".fJ , ., < J. ... I • /:f ', 

Address: ..:; " 1'\"" C. 


Description of Work: '1" h -';/ ,'7." ( nr f It I' ( ""..71 r 
 City: State: _ _ __ Zip Code: _ _ _ ___ 
' -J j / J 

.• •/"~ . --"';{' )e <.<:. ",1" / ", -
UcenseNo· ;'OC"7CC-" C-C--------CCO-:""-.__'"~->--­
Phone: r.{~ /::-1),'(·'!~",\ Fax: t(lf' 17 -'l ~ .17 ';.. 2: 
Email: -I n<.~ ( J,., , '1 i l f :-, / ..( I , ,. , , (' ,,,~,:' I I . c 1Occupant/Tenant Name: :, • / ..-. ii, 

Wa~ tenant space previously occupied? Engineer/Architect Company: l-<''' '' I''I,(,-, :r ,/1 "'~ t /-4~J ~·,.J ( 
N' .~,-;: " \ I (I • ,N"/ d . 'J). Responsible Design Prof.: K r" 1 I f r,,-!~ <J, '; -;,."./ (ontact \ame: -"--'.-'-c-cc---,--'-c--'--c",,ccc~~--cc--c-----­C 

-~/ ' /'I Address: I f4r17 !j ~\ , ICo I FI ((I'{ ( If) yAddress:,_',- ,,' c'-c'c''c',-,-rc'c,""'C' -'-cc' c' c' c'' --,'....;'",vcflc'-,_·c'--'..2T._(,-::'clc'·c'1'--, 

.CiW: ,\~ I \ ,.' t" '.: State: I q ,) Zip Code: ?/' 'f l('; ­ City: !11 (l(ff~.r7·~.,II"State : :'/" b Zip Code: ,'.J /1 t1 f "' 

" ,) .. -;' ",--'. "';;"-p ..... . ,Fax: '/, " ..- __ 1 ( ",. Pht~~P LI4 J. -. A C. (7 Fax: -,--- 7'-- - ­
Email: -/ /-J ... .'1 , ) _, ( 'i ~ , ~ ,.' , "/ 1' Cr.-I 'l l Email: riJ.6!ftPr t .ff(lI .It: <: I i (t) fJ ), 

." 
Resldential8ufldin ChortJcteristics Utflitie:sCommercial BuPdl Characteristics 

Hei ht: : 1 o SF Owellin 0 SF Townhouse Electric: GJ"Ves 0 No 

No, of stories: I { .; r'j -( I 
 Gas: Dyes O "No 

Gross area, sq. ft ./noor: /--1 ~',-,.. 1 


~h """,h_ -I I 
1 "oor: Water Supply

! 2 nOOr: o P':!blic 
Area of construction (sq. ft.): ' , ' /'0' ~ Basement: 

[J"Privateo Finished Basement 


Use roup: 
 Se wage DIsposal0 Unfinished Basement I: 
o Crawl Space o Public AI if)

Constructio : o Slab 011 Grade U' . ,o Private o Reinforced Concrete No. of Bedrooms: 
Heatina System r

Mul'- milO Struct(Jral Steel I" 
OI'Etec.triC 0 Oilo Masonry No_of efficiency unil5.: 
o Natural Gas 0 Propane Gaso Wood Frame No. of 1 BR units: 

o State Certified Modular No, of 2 BR units: o Other: 
No, o f 3 BR units: Sprinkler Systtm: 
Other Structure: 

DVes O 'No 
Dimensions: 

). Roadside Tree Project Permit Footings: 
Grading Permit Number:DVes ONo Roof: 


RoadsIde Tree Project Permit # 
 o State Certified Modular 

o Manufactured Home Building Shell Permit Number: 

THE UND ERSIGNED H!:~EBY CERTIFIES AND AGR (ES liS FOLLOWS: (1) THAT Hf/SHE IS AUTHORIZED TO MAKE 'lItiS APPUCATKl N; (2) THAT THE INFORMATION 15 CORR ECT; (3) THAT HE/SHE WILL COM~LY 

wm; Atl llEGUlATIOHS Of HOWAAO COUNTY WHICH A~ E APPUCACl[ THEIliTO; 141 TWIT HE/SHE Will PERFORM ''0 WORK Olt TliE A60V( ~ EFUENCED PROI'OITY "Of ~EClFlCAUY O£S(.IIISED IN 
THIS APPUCA? OM; {Sj TItA! ,HE/StlE GItAffTS 'PUNTY OFf' CIALS THE "IG-H]l"0 ~R ONm l,.11 1~ PItOf'ElI..J!.lqR ruE I'URPOSE Of~IMSP[cnNG THE W0I!!'X£R.MITT£O AtiO PO$TIl'tG NOTiCES. 

(, +/.-1, ~."~" .,.,.-,-',' ( /.",.,1·,\ "'id"\"<'~/) ~-(I!("\l~'}~'. ( 1 - ,((I ,.· })',1I. 
Appncant's Signature .' Print Name 


-r h-r'(I( l ' (lot· L..·1 ~\ (,:q.... 1. ••• / 1 . .J- (jc.r ,:)r:(7 

Eman Address lD'a"t"~c-CCco~C--""---"-"--------------------------­

Title/COmpony 

'-necks Prwcb e ttl: DIRECTOR \.IF FINANCE OF HOWARO COUNTV 
*;P.fEASE W}I.I,r£ fjEA ,Uy' &.4EG(BLe ", , 

" 
·FOR OFFICE USE ONLY· 

.~ 

AGENCY OATE 

Sta!:- HI,thways 

.•Bi.o~ldl"" Offio;l,ls 

/PSZA' (Ionin,) 
. . 

.I ps~, t El'lgil'leulll,tl 

-. •,Health i,Ii>A7 
Is Sediment Contrel <lp))fO'l'al-'e«uire 

SIGNAruRE OF APPR OVAL. 

/.0.::' .e"_. 
for-&tia~cei 0 Yes 0 No 

o CONTINGmCV CONSTRUCTION SfART 

Side; 

DPI SET6ACK INFORMATION -
Gllaran ~lInd -l 
Add" per F.e , 

Filing Fee $ 
FrDnt; Permit Fee $,Ilear; Tub f ee 

ExdseTu $ 
Side 51.: PSFS 

",. All minimum setbKk$ met? ON, 
IsEMRnce Permit Requ/,red? ON' 
HlstDricOistrict? ON, TDtal Fees $ 
Lot Cov'~8e fDrNew Town ZOne: Sub- Total Paid $,SDP/R.d·llne appr~ due: blano;e Ou. ,Check " .-' .'.,Istrlbution 01 Copies; White: elllldl~C Offid.l& Green: PSZA,lonInr Y. IIow-: PSZA,€ncln~trlJll Pink: He~th 

http:t.ff(lI.It
http:www.howardcQunlymd.gov


Williams, Jeffrey 

From: Beach, Thomas C. <tbeach@wtplaw.com> 
Sent: Thursday, October 12, 2017 1:27 PM 
To: Williams, Jeffrey 
Cc: Mock. Don 
Subject: Willow Springs Gel Tank building Permit #8 17003631 
Attachments: SDP·90·159 full ,et.pdf 

Jeff: 

Attached is the full set of SOP drawings. If you look at p. 2, you will see the projection off of the 5W corner of the Cart 
Barn, which is situated just to the North of the clubhouse which is under construction. It is the 13 X 35' attachment 
(proposed) to the Cart Sam. 

Please let me know if you need anything else. 

Thank you. 

Regards, 

Tom 

Thomas C. Beach, 1II 
Whiteford, Taylor & PrestoD, LLP 
8830 Stanford Boulevard 
Suite 400 
Columbia, MD 21045 
410·347-8722 

- - --- ._ ­
From: Paul Sill [mailtQ :paul@siliengineering.comJ 
Sent: Friday, September 01. 2017 9:41 AM 
To: Ron Johnston <ron@rjarchitect.com> 

Cc: Beach, Thomas C. <tbeach@wtplaw.com> 


Subject: RE : FW: 2017 ,08.30 Jessica Hicks 


Hey Ron, 

Attached is the most current SOP. See Sheet 7, top, right corner; that's the best detail we have. If it's hard to 
read (all hand drafted), I can forward you a cadd file that we used to create it. 

As rar as the slab, yes, it is a couple of feet out of the ground on the west side. and about level with the ground 
on the east side. I didn' t have anything to do with the grades, that was done before I became involved. I also do not 
know who is designing the slab; Tom would have to provide input on that. 
Thanks, 
Paul 

----_ .. _- ­
From: Ron Johnston [mailto:ron@rjarchitect .coml 
Sent: Thursday, August 31, 2017 4:57 PM 

1 

mailto:ron@rjarchitect.coml
mailto:tbeach@wtplaw.com
mailto:ron@rjarchitect.com


To: Beach, Thomas C. <tbeach@wtplaw.com>; Paul Sill <paul@siJiengineering.com> 
Subject: Re: FW; 2017.08.30 Jessica Hicks 

Tom, 

I just talked with Jim Hobson. He is asking for 2 things: the details of an exterior stair that shows on the site 
plan, and the U-values and shading coefficients of the windows. He will release the permit now, as I told him I 
would get these to him quickly . I need to know what you would li ke to bui ld the stairs out of (concrete I would 
think. would be best, but we can do wood if you want). 

Paul, can I get Ihe most current site plan showing the stairs Jim is talking about, with final slab and grade 
elevations? Also, I did not do anything with the slab design for the building, but it sounds as though it is about 
40" out of grade at the stairs, not slab on grade. If the slab is going on fill , it wi ll need to be a 
compacted/engineered fill , o r incorporate grade beams or some other support system. I don't know who is 
designing the slab, but just flagging this, as I've only just become aware of it. 

Ron 

On 8/31120 1710:59 AM, Beach, Thomas C. wrote: 

Ron : 

Thanks. Letter is fine. Please send to Jessica today. She has already approved our plans but this should 
be in the fil e. 

Tom 

Thomas C . Beach, III 

Whiteford , Taylo r & Preston, LLP 

8830 Stanford Boulevard 

Suite 400 

Columbia, MD 2 1045 

4 10-347-8722 


From: Ron Johnston [mailto:ron@riarchitect.com] 

Sent: Wednesday, August 30, 2017 5:06 PM 

To: Beach, Thomas C. 

Subject: Re : FW: 2017.08.30 Jessica Hicks 


Response letter anached. I think that, if you can print it in color, they wi ll accept it; if they need 

an original seal , I wi ll have to get that to you. Please let me know if you want any revisions made 

to the letter. Thank you! 


Ron 

008130120173 :29 PM, Beach, Thomas C. wrote: 

FYI 

2 

http:2017.08.30
mailto:mailto:ron@riarchitect.com
http:2017.08.30
mailto:paul@siJiengineering.com
mailto:tbeach@wtplaw.com


From: Mirabella, Uganda 
Sent: Wednesday, August 30,20172:56 PM 
To: Mirabella, Uganda; Beach, Thomas c. 
Subject: 2017.08.30 Jessica Hicks 

Copitrak Scan 

c;bpitrak 

Your Scan File is Attached 

This transmlS$1on contains Information from the law firm otVVhileford, Taylor & Preston LLP which may 00 coolldentlal 
arxl/or privileged. The information iS inleoded to be for the exclusive use of the planned recipient. If you are M I llie 
lmenOed reciptent, be ~lsed that any drsclO$\Jre . COPYing, oislributiOll or OCher use of lhls informa tion is stridly 
prohlb~ed. If you have received this transmlSSfOn in e"ol. please ootify the sender immediale ty, 
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http:2017.08.30
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